Private, non-commercial, passenger automobiles or pickup
trucks which, when including all attachments (including, without limitation, racks and
shells), do not exceed one (l) ton in canying load or cargo capacity, eighty-four (84) inches

in height or width or two hundred twenty-eight (228) inches in length, may be parked on the
Property within a gal'age or in a pt'ivate driveway appuftenant to a Dwelling Unit but except
as provided in the nexl sentence may not be parked elsewhere on the Property or streets

adjoining the Property. The preceding sentence shall not preclude occasional overflow

[...]

(including, but not limited to, mobile homes, motor homes, boats, recreational vehicles,
trailers, trucks, campers, permanent tents, or similar vehicles or equipment, commercial
vehicles, or vehicles exceeding one (l) ton in carying load ol cargo capacity, eighty-four
(84) inches in height or width, or two hundred twenty-eight (228) inches in length or similar
vehicles or equipment) shall be kept, placed or maintained upon the Property ol'any roadway
adjacent theleto, except: (a) within a fully-enclosed galage appurtenant to a Dwelling Unit;
or (b) in such areas and subject to such rules and rcgulations as the Board may designatc and